    

	DEPARTMENT
	 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (PhD)
	SEMESTER
	 


	COURSE

	CODE
	      
	TITLE
	      


	LEVEL
	HOUR/WEEK
	Credit
	ECTS
	TYPE
	LANGUAGE

	
	Theory
	Practice
	Laboratory
	
	
	
	

	 PhD
	  
	  
	  
	  
	   
	COMPULSORY 

(   )
	ELECTIVE 

(   )
	     

	CREDIT DISTRIBUTION

	Basic Science
	Basic Engineering
	Knowledge in the discipline

[if it contains considerable design content, mark with  (()]

	 
	 
	       

	ASSESSMENT CRITERIA

	SEMESTER ACTIVITIES
	Evaluation Type
	Number
	Contribution

 ( % )

	
	Midterm
	 
	  


	
	Quiz
	 
	  

	
	Homework
	 
	  

	
	Project
	 
	  

	
	Report
	 
	  

	
	Other (     )
	 
	  

	
	Final Examination
	  

	PREREQUISITE(S)
	      

	SHORT COURSE CONTENT
	       

	COURSE OBJECTIVES
	      

	COURSE CONTRIBUTION TO THE PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION
	      

	LEARNING OUTCOMES OF THE COURSE
	 Please write minimum four learning outcomes for the course.

	TEXTBOOK
	      

	OTHER REFERENCES
	      


	COURSE SCHEDULE (Weekly)

	WEEK
	TOPICS

	1
	      

	2
	      

	3
	      

	4
	      

	5
	      

	6
	      

	7
	      

	8
	 Midterm

	9
	      

	10
	      

	11
	      

	12
	      

	13
	      

	14
	      

	15
	     

	16,17
	Final Examination


	CONTRIBUTION OF THE COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES TO THE INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING PhD PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
	CONTRIBUTION LEVEL

	NO
	LEARNING OUTCOMES (PhD) 
	3

High
	2

Mid
	1

Low

	LO 1
	Ability to understand and implement mathematics, basic and engineering sciences at utmost level in the field of Industrial Engineering and other relevant fields.
	
	
	

	LO 2
	Ability to reach the newest knowledge, design, plan, manage, finalize and implement original research processes bringing innovation to science or technology in the field of Industrial Engineering and other relevant fields.
	
	
	

	LO 3
	Ability to design, plan, manage, finalize and implement multidisciplinary innovative studies
	
	
	

	LO 4
	Ability to present and publish the results of academic studies at all kind of platforms.
	
	
	

	LO 5
	Ability to use at least one language sufficiently, skills for written, verbal, visual communication and discussion in that language.
	
	
	

	LO 6
	Ability to make evaluation, critical analysis and synthesis about conceptions that are generated in the relevant field.
	
	
	

	LO 7
	Ability to evaluate actual scientific, technological, social, cultural and environmental developments besides awareness of scientific neutrality, ethics and responsibility.
	
	
	

	Prepared by : 
	      
	Date:
	      


Signature: 
T.R.
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COURSE INFORMATION FORM 









